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COUPE DE FRANCE - GOLF ENTREPRISE
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Sélection Territoriale ALSACE Mise à jour : 13/05/2019

ALSACE GOLF LINKS

30 mars 2019

KEMPFERHOF RESORT 

4 mai 2019

GOLF DE STRASBOURG

11 mai 2019

GOLF CLUB de 

SOUFFLENHEIM

1er juin 2019 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 8 EUROMETROPOLE STRASBOURG 222 234 238 0 694 694

2 7 CREDIT MUTUEL CICE 218 253 234 0 705 11 11

3 12 RHODIA 218 256 233 0 707 2 13

4 11 PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 210 273 237 0 720 13 26

5 2 AGJSEP ALSACE 231 250 243 0 724 4 30

6 5 CLEMESSY MULHOUSE 222 269 256 0 747 23 53

7 3 ASPTT STRASBOURG 236 276 237 0 749 2 55

8 9 LILLY 240 276 239 0 755 6 61

9 4 BUREAU VERITAS 234 282 247 0 763 8 69

10 10 MILLIPORE MERCK 233 294 242 0 769 6 75

11 1 ADIDAS 254 292 234 0 780 11 86

12 6 CONSEIL DE L'EUROPE 357 459 387 0 1203

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


